1. Wettkampf

2. Wettkampf

3 Wettkampf

4. Wettkampf

5. Wettkampf

6. Wettkampf

7. Wettkampf

Hilmar Leuck
Referent Auflage

Seniorenschielden 25m Pistole Auflage

Freitag

Donnerstag

Freitag

Freitag

Freitag

Freitag

Freitag

Einteilung 2026

17.04.2026

30.04.2026

15.05.2026

29.05.2026

12.06.2026

26.06.2026

10.07.2026

in

Hilsbach

Eschelbach

Meckesheim

Neckarbischofsheim

Hilsbach

Eschelbach

Meckesheim

18.12.2025

ab 16 Uhr

ab 16 Uhr

ab 16 Uhr

ab 16 Uhr

ab 16 Uhr

ab 16 Uhr

ab 16 Uhr



