

18.12.2025

Seniorenschießen 25m Pistole Auflage

Einteilung 2026

1. Wettkampf	Freitag	17.04.2026	in	Hilsbach	ab 16 Uhr
2. Wettkampf	Donnerstag	30.04.2026	in	Eschelbach	ab 16 Uhr
3. Wettkampf	Freitag	15.05.2026	in	Meckesheim	ab 16 Uhr
4. Wettkampf	Freitag	29.05.2026	in	Neckarbischofsheim	ab 16 Uhr
5. Wettkampf	Freitag	12.06.2026	in	Hilsbach	ab 16 Uhr
6. Wettkampf	Freitag	26.06.2026	in	Eschelbach	ab 16 Uhr
7. Wettkampf	Freitag	10.07.2026	in	Meckesheim	ab 16 Uhr

Hilmar Leuck
Referent Auflage